
 Solihull NWR Programme - Autumn 2025    
 

As we are all aware, spaces at some meetings are limited.  Please respond to the poll on 
Whatsapp which will be sent out prior to a meeting if you would like to attend. 
 

Date Host Meeting Topic 
Thursday 4th Sept 
 

  
 
 

A visit to The Charterhouse, Coventry 
This property has been recently acquired by the National Trust.  
We will meet there at 11.45 am for lunch in the cafe and then we’ll 
take a look around. Alternatively, you could join us after lunch 
The address is London Road, Coventry, CV1 2JR.  

Wednesday 10th Sept  
 

Angela Walker Quiz 

Wednesday 17th Sept 2.00 
Whole group 

Dianne  
 

AGM 
A chance to have your say 

Monday 29th Sept 11 am 
Due to parking restrictions 
 
Thursday 2nd Oct 2.00 pm 

Elizabeth 
 
 
Kitty 
 

2025 marks 100 years  since the publication of Elinor M Brent-Dyer’s 
first Chalet School book. 
How has girl’s fiction changed over the last 100 years.? 
 
  

Monday 13th Oct 2.00 pm 
 
Tuesday 14th Oct 7.30 pm 
 

Lynda 
 
Fiona 

Artificial Intelligence 
What is AI and how is it currently being used? What are the 
advantages and disadvantages?  Where might it be leading?  Your 
thoughts, knowledge and views are welcome. 

Wednesday 29th Oct 2.00 
pm 
Whole group 
 
 

Dianne In The Moment 
What is “Mindfulness”? What can you recommend to remain present 
in the moment?  Do you have any techniques you practise? 
 

Wednesday 12th Nov 7,15 
pm 
 

Elizabeth 
 
Kitty 

Telephone Treasusre Trail 
Please arrive at 7.15 pm to enable a prompt start at 7.30 pm 

Monday 24th Nov 10.30 am 
 
Tuesday 25th Nov 7.30 pm  

Hilda 
 
Jean 
 

Fawlty Towers first appeared on our TV screens 25 years ago.  Have 
you ever had a Fawlty Towers experience?  Share the worst and 
best hotels you have stayed in. 
 

Wednesday 10th Dec  Theatre Visit 
Already booked. 

Thursday 18th Dec   Christmas Birthdays 
Hear about some other well known faces who were born on 
Christmas Day. 
Venue and time tbc 
 

 
 

Reg Charity 295198 


